NORTH AUGUSTA, SC

2022

Fall Soccer N()l'th
Game Schedule AU usta: /
pARK&S'T%%CRTgaTION U-8 Girls South ( arolina's Riverfront
C
CSRA RUSH
Team Color Coach
Seattle Neon Green Monique Coxson
New York Baby Blue Derek LaFontaine
Orlando Purple Stephen Noble
Field Time Thursday, September 29 Field Time | Thursday, October 20
3C 6:00pm Seattle |vs.| Orlando 3C 6:00pm New York |vs.| Seattle
Field Time Monday, October 3* Field Time Monday, October 24
3C 6:00pm Seattle |vs.| New York 3C 6:00pm Orlando |vs.| Seattle
Field Time Thursday, October 6 Field Time | Thursday, October 27
3C | 6:00pm | Orlando [vs.| New York 3C 6:00pm New York [vs.| Orlando
Field Time Monday, October 10 Field Time Monday, October 31
3C | 6:00pm | NewYork [vs.] Seattle 3C 6:00pm Seattle  |vs.| New York
Field Time Thursday, October 13 Field Time Thursday, November 3
3C 6:00pm Orlando |vs.| Seattle 3C 6:00pm Seattle |vs.| Orlando
Field Time Monday, October 17 Field Time Monday, November 7
3C 6:00pm | New York [vs.| Orlando 3C 6:00pm Orlando  [vs.| New York

*Picture Day | Medallions will be handed out at the conclusion of the season. |







